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Logj for the

Buckin’ Brone and
See the SOLD Signs

Southwood Beauty

3 bedrooms, step down family
room with fireplac lh baths,
w/W  earp ne painted

a:block to e emenh.ry school.

Fabulous C-3 Zone
2 -wz 3 bedroom home. Lot
size 46x112. Ideal for commers
cial development. Only $15,000.
Location Lomita.

Just Reduced
For quick sale 333,800, Beau-
titul 3 bedroom and family
1% baths, bullt-ins, car-

peots, alidin; lass to covered
i0. Looal in Domingues
ills. Near freeway.

Holl lwiaro

Split level dream home. 3 bed-
rooms, puulcd study nnl bar,
1% od, rnd
pool, hl)l ins, ﬂrwlau

pets.  Panoramic  view ol
ocean and rny Custom M'
for entertainment. $38,000

Cum Built, 2 Sfory

ﬂmlu.

bum ins, wool carpets, inter- |
com., dining room, Mlcol:r
and “patio. Arll lan
breath-taking rlc of

ocean from llldln. (‘ln-
through every room. ear

shopping and schools. '

Owners Loss

$16,900 stylish charm. Clean ,
throughout. 3 bedroom, Near |
new rson High and shop-
ing  center, Covered  patio,
yard. Painted |
in and out

2 On A Lot i

N-r nmnr Colll‘l )bod |

- |
ml houn uuhnd to
RArage, lubm\l Only $19,500.

chnle Price !

Of $16,900. 3-badrooms, beau-
titul view. Lots of extras. Big
corner lot. Room for eln -

:‘rﬂw

Immediate Possession

out, O#-nd ‘
10,900,

3 lodmnﬂulanl‘! e
me' the e

smme.—uun Sell |

Like bedroom, 1%
" huiltsine - Areplace
- .I:h .(Thuml‘u‘.'!hrosglwul

l-cutlnl.
achools and ahopping.

Exquisite !

2 bedrooms, 1% bnuu buln
|u, Mvuhor too! Ni

nets, corner ﬂrw
lm '.II to ‘wall ca
g\n\nﬂo pool uunrd ur

Priced Right
nl’w—lmwuhu 3 bed-
room, wall to wall carpet,
coxy lving room w re-
n.v':l N‘:: Dll-ll“lll and nuL
Ni ,uhooll.
Porfoct Location

ital, shopping and
nehooll Au!lml room,

B S et
wi to wi l’wl ut. l|~
covered Dlu

d room,
Most Dooi.reblo

Corner lot, R-3
in

room, work shop be-
Mul loubh on Real in-
vestment

n

lous C- !“ ‘"quod l‘l‘

Walteria. Lot size 50x137 with
home. Value in

IUs & steal at $32,500.
Jm' ll,.l:t
m xall house 'u'.h 1
be ‘lnln1 area, lovely tile
kitchen, beal Near s
Bhben “Fiies, 316,950 Bube

'ﬁ‘;m |

cht the Very Best |
5 mg&m |

m&.‘"‘:&l ) ‘I‘l"'
?’tﬁ lan m'.lr
2 Story With Pool

§ Eoit A, e T
wall

FR 8-2234
s, g Ryt
Upen § 't 9

FA 8-5470

1887 W. Carson, Torrance

% ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
Y. bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell. FR 1-6595

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

3 bedrooms and family room,
take over $19,300 TD. Priced
to meet the family budget with
low monthly payment. Like
new wool wall to wall carpet-
ing. 1% baths, fireplace, and
oatio. See this before you buy !
FR 8-4247

* 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall to wall carpeting through-
out, disposals, custom drapes,
all modern kitchen with built-
ins, trade in your present
equity or property, FR 8-4247

* 4 BDRM.—$21,250

Just like new! Modern
“Beamed Cathedral” ceilings,
custom designed drapes, 2 big
baths, all modern “dream”
kitchen. Gl loan of 4% % al-
ready on home to assume!
FR 8-4247,

% $17,500 2-BDRM.
LOW DOWN—GI

Immaculate, 2-bedroom, hard-
wood floors, nylon wall/wall
carpeting in living room and
dining room. No down oay-
ment required as owners will-
ing to take Gl loan. Large lot
55x155. R-3 zoning. FR 8-4247,

* 2-BDRM.
$84 A MONTH!

“Honey Moon” speciall Xtra
clean—move right in! Lovely
kitchen, extra sewing rcom,
dining room area, extra bath
facilities FR 8-4247,

* 4-8DRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247.

X $13.900 TOTAL

bedroom, natural birch kit
chon cabinets, Only $66 per
month, Nice living room, din-
ing room area, immediate pos-
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
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
in living room and dining
room. FR 8-4247

* 3 & FAMILY!
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious for sale —
wants buyer to submit his
terms! Thick like-new nylon
carpeting in spacious
room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, built-in
kitchen, 2 baths, picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

* 26-FT. REAR
LIVING ROOM!

3 Bdrm. & 2 baths!
month paymentsl In South-
wood deluxel All new wool
carpeting, beamed ceilings, pa-
tio, 2-car garage, park-like
yard FR 1-6595.

* §99 A MONTH!

3-bedroom Special! Assume this
sensational Gl 4% loanl
FR 8-4247.

*$99—Gl LOAN!

Here is & home for you! Pay
$99 after small down and you
move into this picturesque
home with 3 bedrooms with
all the extras! FR 8-4247.

% 3 BDRM. & FAMILY
RM. — $18,950

Submit your terms on this fam-

ily home special, needs some

paint and work. Spacious liv-

ing and dining room, fomily

size kitchen, Excellent location,

close to schools and shopping.
8-4247

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Assume $24,000 loan! Beauti-
fully designed, 3 king-sized
bedrooms, deluxe pool, sun
deck, extra bath facility, fire-
place, wool wall to wall car-

s, among picturesque
omes in this wonderful home
section, FR 8-4247

* COZY 2 BEDROOM

Cute home, just a dream, Even
has a dog nomed Mitzi, but
she doesn’t go with the home.
Has also an extra 40-foot lot
~—good for building.

FR 8.4247

% NEAR ST. LAWRENCE

A beauty! Customized 4 bed-
room and den home in Sea-
side Rgnchos, ideal for large
family. 1700 square feet
13x19 master bedroom. Lovely
sweeping view, submit your
terms | FR 16595

 FR 1-6595

living §

$105 a §

17 UNIT MOTEL
On Crenshaw Blvd, ‘IO.M
down with trade. Good
come. Vode Real I‘nh\ln —
Realtors. 16803 So. Figueroa,
Gardena. DA 7-9370,

Industrial Bldg.
Qver 3000 ft.—2 offices, 4
shops. 100x125 fenced _lot.
Room for expansion. Price
$35.000. or_will lease.
__Clayton Realty, FA 8-0800 _

7-UNIT MOTEL
In Redwood Distriet, Near
fishing nn! hunl(nn Bnull{ul
area facing highw 2500
cash dg nrn Owner 'lll (rviu

! yde Real Estate - Realtors.
) ISM 8o. Wi
|

gueroa, Gardena.
DA™ 7-9370

LOTS FOR SALE

Lots - South Torrance
1 LOT-82'4'x239"
A—313.800

4 LﬂTS—" ﬁ"'ﬁ 'lm
ALL A- l—ﬂ 9.5 l‘.A(‘Il
8—R-1 VIEW LOTS IN

ROLLING HILLS
$16,500 Each—Buy 1 or All

R. R. REAGAN, Realtor
DA 6-7988
|2 u RES of C-2 land Torrance

ivd, $§169.5600. May subordi-
nua or (rldr Alvin Grancell,

_ Realtor, FR_§-8406.

|1

Western & Normandle in Har-
_bor City. DA _5-0167
#1350 PER WEEK pacious 2
rooms. Full size kurg Ree-
reation area. Cih
__FA 8-9920

d, 1541

LARGE 1 bodmom furnished
V xz pal

_W. a2
APAITMENTS

Unfurnished 122
BRAND NEW Deluxe 1 Bed

room Units, Carpets, drapes,
built-ins  $§7.50. 1666 W, Lo-
x}n’lllu m rl DA 01507 or

. rn)—z Bwaoon APT.
Hnrd'ood floors. Disposal.
653 W. 227th, DA 4-7728 or

FREE TURKEY FY)H TFVA\Tq
Open Sat.-Sun,
3 bedrooms. llkn new,
Rr-uonnhl RJ\)‘Q DI Amo Bl
l|)5—-\F'\V 2 brdrnnm “Extra
built-ins, car-
“tree wash & dry
ld hul and cold water, No
pets. Teen-age child ok,
DA IM

BE
25038 \lnrkel Pl Lomlll

adults. 35719 \\unu(

$90—LARGE 2 bedroom. Redec-
orated, Disposal. Hot water
paid, Near mmnn and West-
ern. Call DA

885, NEW -nmou- s 3 bedr
asher h-

ing. Children wcleome 1a,
lrrq 1524 W, o
nches NEW 1 & 2 bedroom apts.
Farms, Ra 10 uuuu'e-' paid.  Wall-to-wall
CArpetin rapes. ulit-ins.
AR Heated
Modes'o, Calif,, 280 Acres m;bg;'n , Haate a.”f.omm

‘ ACREAGE
[
|
l

'NEW MODERN — POOL
3:3" refr, er-(arios i
One

| alfalfa, balance in oats. vnfmh ree.
Pmr 'nu:t Dum' n; Jomita, FR 54792, 5 ehile
— m&f"nNOK n.. mon! mf w.
| REAL IS!A'II ~06th_St.
Exchanges 14| NEW IMPERIAL
$99 AND UP
WA‘(T I“II& home, "“n’:l:?n (lﬁf‘: b:“:mo‘:‘; ”,'I“h: ‘:&'
“"“"" ""o' e p:u mll‘bll pullmu{l heated
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 Rolinmern d..m, R
A’g‘{g,“ YOUR HOUSE ;on 8hol vlun ::n. do'ca-
TOM MAURI TR _1-4684 ”t}'x'.-ﬁ““ FA_8-T140
CASH periacipn e
FOR YOUR HOME b mm Hablo Evpanol.
IN 24-HOURS NEW 3 bedroom apt. Also 1 bed-
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